TABLE

Rod Dia. mm

14.2

14.2

14.2

17.2

17.2

17.2

Rod Length mm

300

500

1000

300

500

1000

Taper Point Air Rod

than taper pointed air rods.

Thread

5/8"

5/8"

5/8"

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

Material
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Copper

Elevation rods are supplied wherever necessary,made of either electrolytic copper.

Taper pointed air rod are manufactured from electrolytic copper grade, one
side taper pointed and other side with suitable threads for fixing to multi
points. Rods made of aluminum can be supplied against specific
requirements. Taper pointed air rod can be installed with or without multi

points but use of multi points with taper pointed air rods are more effective

CAT NO.

MCTPAR-143

MCTPAR-145

MCTPAR-1410

MCTPAR-173

MCTPAR-175

MCTPAR-1710



