## **Taper Point Air Rod**



Taper pointed air rod are manufactured from electrolytic copper grade, one side taper pointed and other side with suitable threads for fixing to multi points. Rods made of aluminum can be supplied against specific requirements. Taper pointed air rod can be installed with or without multi points but use of multi points with taper pointed air rods are more effective than taper pointed air rods.

## **TABLE**

Rod Dia. mm	Rod Length mm	Thread	Material	CAT NO.
14.2	300	5/8"	Copper	MCTPAR-143
14.2	500	5/8"	Copper	MCTPAR-145
14.2	1000	5/8"	Copper	MCTPAR-1410
17.2	300	3/4"	Copper	MCTPAR-173
17.2	500	3/4"	Copper	MCTPAR-175
17.2	1000	3/4"	Copper	MCTPAR-1710

Elevation rods are supplied wherever necessary, made of either electrolytic copper.